Sealed tender are invited in duplicate on behalf of The Zonal Manager, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Agartala 
for the following work :-  

1) Name of work Interior Re- Furnishing and Electrical Works of Agartala Main 
Branch and Currency Chest 

2) Location of work Kaman Chowmuhani, Central Road 
Agartala, Pin – 799 001, Tripura  

3) Estimated cost Rs. 17,54,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs fifty four 
Thousand only) 

4) Time of completion of the 
work 

60 Days  from the date of acceptance of tender 

5) Earnest Money Rs. 18,000/-(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Only) in the 

shape of Bank Draft / Pay Order / Bank Guarantee / Banker’s 
Cheque drawn in favour of UCO Bank and payable at Agartala. 
Tender without Earnest Money in proper form will be rejected.   

6)  Cost of tender document Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One thousand only) in the form of

[...]

Abide by and fulfil all the terms and provisions of the said conditions annexed hereto : 

b: Complete the work within 02 (Two) calendar months, as stipulated by  working in two or 
three shifts, if considered necessary by the Consultants, at no extra cost the Employer.  

4. I/ We have deposited Earnest Money of Rs. 18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Only) in the 
form of Demand Draft / Pay Order / Banker’s Cheque which, I / We note, will not bear any 
interest and is subject to forfeiture solely at Bank’s discretion if : 

a.  Not abide by and fulfil all the terms and provisions of the said conditions annexed hereto. 
b. Not completed the work within 02(Two) calendar months, as stipulated by working in two or 

three shifts, if considered necessary by the Consultants, at no extra cost to the Employer.   

5. I / We have deposited Earnest Money of Rs. 18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Only)  in the 
form of Demand Draft / Pay Order / Banker’s Cheque which,  I / We note, will not bear any 
interest and is subject to forfeiture solely at Bank’s discretion if :  

i) The work is not   commenced by me / us either within 07 (Seven) days from the date of issue